
SWIMMING POOL TICKETS
FROM AUGUST 1, 2022

NOT CUSTOMERS
FROM 5 TO 11 YEARS

WORKABLE FROM
MONDAY A

FRIDAY

19,40¤

16,50¤

24,30¤

69,00¤

MORNINGS
(UNTIL 2:00 p.m.)

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

AFTERNOON
(FROM 2:00 PM)

SATURDAYS
AND HOLIDAYS

EVERY DAY

*FREE FOR CHILDREN UNDER 5 YEARS OLD

NOT CUSTOMERS
FROM 12 YEARS OLD

SINGLE ENTRY*

MONTHLY PAYMENT

Subscriptions do not include the use of the rest of the facilities. When formalizing a monthly payment, payment must be made for issuing the card/bracelet (¤7.50).
Possibility of buying 5 or 10 daily tickets in advance. Children under 14 years old must be accompanied by an adult (18 years old). Only 2 minors will be allowed to enter

6 years per adult. Only 4 minors, aged between 6 and 14 years, per adult will be allowed. Aquatic sessions for over 12 years. DIAGONAL DiR

15,80 ¤

10,70 ¤

12,60 ¤

49,00¤


